m
ec
h
an
ic
s
MECHANICS Rotary and Lifting Units
Rotary and Lifting Units

30, 60 and 90 mm
CNC control via Sub D
Order key
2 3 0 0 1 2  X 1 X X
MMoottoorrss
00 = stepping motor
11 = DC servo motor
SSppiinnddllee  ppiittcchh
22 = 2,5 mm
55 = 5 mm
00 = 10 mm
SSttrrookkee  lleennggtthh
00 = 30 mm
22 = 60 mm
44 = 90 mm
DDeemmoouunnttaabbllee  rreecceeppttiioonn  ffllaannggee
(see scale drawing)
Mechanik_Rotationseinheiten_englisch.qxd  29.09.2004  08:37  Seite B228
m
ech
anics
MECHANICSRotary and Lifting Units
Rotary and Lifting Units
B229
Midget Lifting Unit MH 1
143  14 - 44
(at 30 mm stroke)
90
11
5
3 x M3
Pitch circle  Ø16
Flange Ø20
Lift pivot as
centring socket
 Ø12 h6
60 25 19
Technical data
Stepping motor MS 045 HT *